PS519397EN   page 1
May 30, 2023 2:27 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Proprietary optical system based on human perception of depth
•	 Multiple dynamic 3D optical patterns
•	 Glare-reducing performance provides comfortable high-quality illumination
•	 Available in 2x2, 2x4, and 1x4 sizes
•	 Thoughtfully designed wireless control options
•	 Options to meet Trade Agreements Act requirements
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Connected Systems  page 6
•	 Product Warranty
Options
Bevel
additional
product diagrams
PARAmid
Waves
Corelite
Perceive™ 22PD
2' x 2' Recessed LED Specification Series
PARAmid Prism
Bevel
Waves Leaves Ripple
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
Perceive 22PD
PS519397EN   page 2
May 30, 2023 2:27 PM
Corelite
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 22PD-40-PB1-L835-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage Options Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (14) Rating Series Lumen Output (1) Shielding Voltage Options Emergency Options
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
22PD=2x2
Perceive,
Service
From Below
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens (2)
80=8000 Lumens (2)
PB1=Bevel
PC3=PARAmid
PP3=Prism
PW1=Waves
PL1=Leaves
PR1=Ripple
[Blank]=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
48V=48 Volt Low-
voltage (Class 2) (C)
GL=Single
Element
Fuse
GM=Double
Element
Fuse
[Blank]=No emergency
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (5)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (5)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (5)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery pack with self-diagnostic installed
(5), (7)
EL14WSD=14W emergency battery pack with self-diagnostic installed
(5), (7)
ELV7W=Low-voltage system, 7-watt emergency battery pack (5), (C)
ELV14W=Low-voltage system, 14-watt emergency battery pack (5), (C)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (6)
RRU=LVS Controls Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (6)